PureFlo® PTFE Filter Cartridges
ZenPure
Ze
nP
ur
e
PureFlo®  PTFE �lter cartridges are highly retentive hydro-
phobic PTFE membrane �lters that have been specially

+86 571 2288 6800
B18     Rev 2011.08
PureFlo PTFE Filter Cartridge Ordering Guide
PureFlo
PTFE
Pore Size
(micron)
Connections
Length
Gasket / O - Ring
Materials
Package
Quantity
Inserts
MCF
PTFE with PP
Construction
10  = 0.10
20  = 0.20
45  = 0.45
1X  = 1.0
3X  = 3.0
5X  = 5.0
9X  = 10
0  = 222 O-Ring Flat
5  = 222 O-Ring Spear
6  = 226 O-Ring Flat
7  = 226 O-Ring Spear
F  = DOE Flat Gasket
S  = SOE Flat Gasket
Z  = SOE Internal 213
O-ring Flat **
1  = 10"
2  = 20"
3  = 30"
4  = 40"
5  = 5"
9  = 9.75"
E  = EPDM
N  = Buna N
S  = Silicone
V  = Viton
T  = TEV *
U  = TES *
1  = 1 per
pack
Blank  =
Standard
- 5 = Stainless
Steel Insert
Example – 20", 0.20 micron, with 2-222 EPDM O-Rings/Flat Cap and no insert would be MCF2002E1
* - not available in Code Z      **- only available in 5", 10", and 20"
SPECIFICATIONS
Regulatory Compliance
Manufactured from materials that con-
form to the requirements of 21CFR Part
177 of the U.S. Code of Federal Regula-
tions and USP Class VI Biological Test
for Plastics
Bacterial Retention
Complete retention of > 107organisms/
cm2 of Brevundimonas diminuta in ac-
cordance with the current HIMA chal-
lenge methodology (ASTM F838-83).
Validation Guide available upon request.
Sterilization & Autoclaving
The �lters can be sterilized by autoclav-
ing for up to 50 cycles at 257°F/125°C.
The �lters can also be sterilized by steam
-in-place procedure up to 50 cycles at
275°F/135°C for 30 minutes at less than
0.3 bar di�erential pressure. The �lters
can also sanitized by hot water or com-